

ACKO plans to use the funds to accelerate its growth in existing lines and to expand into new product lines, it added.

Founded by Varun Dua and Ruchi Deepak in 2016, ACKO has more than 60 million unique customers to date. It offers bite-sized insurance

shows confidence in our data and technology-driven business model," Varun Dua, Founder and CEO of ACKO, said.

Munich Re Ventures, headquartered in San Francisco, has made 30 investments in insurtech and new technology companies globally.

In a circular, Sebi said units of Infrastructure Investment Trusts (InvITs) and Real Estate Investment Trusts (REITs) meeting certain conditions may be permitted to list on stock exchanges operating in the IFSC.

—PTI

annual average rate of 8.0% between FY20 to FY31, which appears feasible, but for the temporary setback in the current year. At this level, the finished steel availability, assuming yield loss of 10%, stands at 229.5 MT (230MT, say) which would be available to cater to

able  
all the  
items  
in the  
value  
chain.  
It  
there-  
fore

# CAMS IPO

aims to raise  
₹2,240 crore;  
NSE to sell off  
entire holding

**PRESS TRUST OF INDIA**  
Mumbai, September 16

**CAMS, WHICH ACTS** as a registrar and transfer agent (RTA) for mutual funds, on Wednesday announced its initial public offering (IPO), targeting to raise ₹2,240 crore from investors amid the liquidity flush.

The offer will see sale of 1,82,46,600 equity shares or 37.4% stake by NSE Investments, the subsidiary of National Stock Exchange (NSE).

The entire quantum of shares being sold to investors is NSE's holding and there will not be any new issue of shares which may see money coming into the company.

The company's chief executive Anuj Kumar said NSE decided to sell its entire holding in the company after capital markets watchdog Securities and Exchange Board of India (Sebi) directing the top equity bourse to pare its holding in the company.

The company counts on other investors including private equity major Warburg Pincus and the HDFC Group, who will continue to be invested.

The issue will open on September 21 and close of September 23. Before that, the anchor investors' portion will open on September 18, it said.

Half of the issue is reserved for qualified institutional buyers, 35% to retail investors, 15% to non-institutional bidders and there is a reservation of 1.82 lakh shares for employees, who will get the shares at a 10% discount.

The price band has been set at between ₹1,229-1,230 per share and the company will

**SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED**

CIN : L51221DL1985PLC022433

Registered Office : 365, Vardhman Plaza, III Floor, Sector-3, Rohini, Delhi 110085. Tel. 011-49091417

Website : [www.sonalmercantile.in](http://www.sonalmercantile.in), E.mail id : [sonalmercantile@yahoo.in](mailto:sonalmercantile@yahoo.in)

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2020**

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				Standalone			
		Three Months Ended			Year Ended	Three Months Ended			Year Ended
		30.06.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2020 (Un-Audited)	30.06.2019 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2020 (Un-Audited)	30.06.2019 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations	450.89	330.39	270.49	1,308.44	450.89	330.39	270.49	1,308.44
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and Extraordinary items	124.32	(84.32)	87.75	265.44	124.32	46.12	87.75	265.43
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and after Extraordinary items	124.32	(84.32)	87.75	265.44	124.32	46.12	87.75	265.43
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	93.03	(102.19)	63.34	191.61	93.03	28.25	63.34	191.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	347.23	85.86	230.9	847.67	93.03	28.25	63.34	191.60
6	Equity paid up share capital	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85
7	Earnings per share :								
	Basic (₹)	2.36	0.19	1.71	4.36	0.63	0.19	0.43	1.30
	Diluted (₹)	2.36	0.19	1.71	4.36	0.63	0.19	0.43	1.30

**Notes:**

- 1 The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 15th September, 2020. The Statutory auditors have carried out an Limited Review of these financial results.
- 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the company website [www.sonalmercantile.in](http://www.sonalmercantile.in).

For Sonal Mercantile Limited

Sd/-

Kush Mishra

**Company Secretary**

Place : New Delhi

Date : 15th September, 2020

## SPA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

**Registered Office:** 25, C- Block, Community Centre, Janakpuri, New Delhi – 110 058

**Website:** <http://www.spacapital.com/CapitalServices/> **CIN:** L65910DL1984PLC018749

**Tel No.** 011-45586600, 45675500 **E-Mail Id:** listing@spacapital.com

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR  
THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2020**

(Rs. in crores except for Shares and EPS)

Sl No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated		
		3 months ended June 30, 2020	3 months ended March 31, 2020	3 months ended June 30, 2019	Year ended March 31, 2020	3 months ended June 30, 2020	3 months ended March 31, 2020	Year ended March 31, 2020
		Unaudited	Refer Note below	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	13.306	10.961	6.511	32.674	13.306	10.961	32.674
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.094	0.582	-0.440	0.698	0.094	0.582	0.698
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.094	0.582	-0.448	0.690	0.094	0.582	0.690
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.069	0.288	-0.453	0.158	0.031	0.283	0.154
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profits /(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	0.069	0.288	-0.453	-0.781	0.031	0.283	-0.785
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	13.60	13.60	14.25	13.60	13.60	13.60	13.60
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)							
	Basic:	0.22	0.94	-1.48	-2.54	0.10	0.92	-2.55
	Diluted:	0.22	0.94	-1.48	-2.54	0.10	0.92	-2.55

## NOTES:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2020 is available on the website of Stock Exchange at ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) as well as on the Company's Website at <http://www.spacapital.com/CapitalServices/>.
2. The Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended June 30, 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on September 15, 2020 and the same have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors and approved by them.



0.67	2.96	2.58
0.49	2.19	2.20
0.49	2.19	2.20
449.8	449.8	449.8
0.001	0.07	0.005
0.001	0.07	0.005

ended 30th June, 2020, filed with the Stock  
20, is available on the website of the Stock

For Samimal Investment Limited

SD/-  
Sudhir Kumar Agarwal  
Director

**STARLIT**  
Pure Power. Pure Power.

नी, दक्षिणी दिल्ली-110029  
www.starlitpower.com

परिणामों का विवरण  
को छोड़कर राशि रु. लाख में)

30 जून, 2019 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	31 मार्च, 2020 (लेखापरीक्षित)
332.22	1,150.12

(150.12) (429.21)

(150.12) (429.21)

(7.51) (170.34)

(7.51) (170.34)

1,006.50 1,006.50

(0.07) (1.69)

(0.07) (1.69)

रा की गयी है और 15 सितम्बर,

33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के  
वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप  
तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट

लिट पॉवर सिस्टम्स लिमिटेड

ह./-

दिवा गार्ग

निदेशक

डीआईएन 00602690

# QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2020

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2020	Quarter ended 30.06.2019	Year ended 31.03.2020
1.	Total Income from Operations	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (before Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	2.87	311.79	617.32
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional/ Extraordinary items	0.18	0.37	2.44
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary items)	0.13	0.27	0.86
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	0.13	0.27	0.86
6.	Equity Share Capital			
7.	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	1688.90	1688.90	1688.90
8.	Earning Per Share (Face Value of ₹10/- each)			
a	Basic			
b	Diluted	0.001	-	0.005
		0.001	-	0.005

## Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2020, is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.svamssoftwareltd.in

Place : New Delhi  
Dated : 15.09.2020

For Svam Software Limited  
SD/-  
Manisha Agarwal  
Managing Director

## सोनल मर्केन्टाइल लिमिटेड

सीआईएन : L51221DL1985PLC022433,

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 365, वर्धमान प्लाजा, तीसरी मंजिल, सेक्टर-3, रोहिणी, नई दिल्ली-110085

दूरभाष : 011-49091417, वेबसाइट : www.sonalmmercantile.in, ई-मेल आईडी : sonalmmercantile@yahoo.in

30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु अनकेक्षित समेकित तथा स्टैंडएलॉन वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

(रु. लाख में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समेकित				(रु. लाख में)			
		समाप्त तीन माह			समाप्त वर्ष	स्टैंडएलॉन			
		30.06.2020 (अनंकेक्षित)	31.03.2020 (अनंकेक्षित)	30.06.2019 (अनंकेक्षित)		समाप्त तीन माह			समाप्त वर्ष
						30.06.2020 (अनंकेक्षित)	31.03.2020 (अनंकेक्षित)	30.06.2019 (अनंकेक्षित)	
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	450.89	330.39	270.49	1,308.44	450.89	330.39	270.49	1,308.44
2	अवधि हेतु निबल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	124.32	(84.32)	87.75	265.44	124.32	46.12	87.75	265.43
3	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निबल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	124.32	(84.32)	87.75	265.44	124.32	46.12	87.75	265.43
4	कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु निबल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	93.03	(102.19)	63.34	191.61	93.03	28.25	63.34	191.60
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) सहित]	347.23	85.86	230.9	847.67	93.03	28.25	63.34	191.60
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85	1,473.85
7	आय प्रति शेयर								
	बेसिक (रु.)	2.36	0.19	1.71	4.36	0.63	0.19	0.43	1.30
	डाइल्यूटेड (रु.)	2.36	0.19	1.71	4.36	0.63	0.19	0.43	1.30

टिप्पणी :

## टिप्पणी :

- उपरोक्त परिणामों की ऑडिट कमिटी द्वारा समीक्षा की गई तथा बाद में 15 सितम्बर, 2020 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किये गये। विधिक लेखापरीक्षकों ने इन वित्तीय परिणामों की सीमित समीक्षा की है।
- उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल किये गये 30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के स्टैंडएलॉन एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.sonalmmercantile.in पर उपलब्ध है।

कृते सोनल मर्केन्टाइल लिमिटेड

ह./-

कुश मिश्रा

कम्पनी सचिव

स्थान : नई दिल्ली  
तिथि : 15 सितम्बर, 2020

नई दिल्ली

परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा दिनांक 15.09.2020 को की गई और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 15.09.2020 को आयोजित अपनी बैठक में इन्हें अनुमोदित किया गया।  
चूक को देखते हुए एनटीसी को एनपीए घोषित किया गया था। ऋणदाता बैंकों ने कंपनी के खिलाफ डीआरटी में कार्यवाही आरंभ जिसे शीघ्र वापस लिए जाने की संभावना है और सिंडीकेट बैंक ने भी एनसीएलटी को वापस ले लिया गया है। कंपनी ऋणदाता बैंकों के साथ एकमुश्त समझौते प्रस्ताव को अंतिम रूप देने की प्रक्रिया में है और 31.12.2018 का ₹1906.24 करोड़ की देनदारियों की बाबत ₹1100 करोड़ का भुगतान पहले उच्च स्तरीय बैठक के परिणामस्वरूप ₹300 करोड़ मूल्य की अचल परिसंपत्तियों के हस्तांतरण पर बैंकों के साथ एकमुश्त समझौता पूरा किया जाएगा। डीआरटी कार्यवाहियों वापस लिए जाने की प्रक्रिया में है और इसे कंपनी द्वारा उचित स्तर से पुरजोर तरीके से फॉलोअप किया जा रहा है।